A Institute of Actuaries of India

AVAY, Unit No. F-206, 2™ Floor, F Wing, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1,
P o \ Sector 40, Near Seawoods Railway Station, Navi Mumbai- 400706
S # +91 2262433333 & +91 22 62433322

IFRS 17-GlI (2days): 10th & 11th June 2024

Supported
by

Time-
duration

Session Session Name Led by

D('g‘\l(Sl 9.30AM - | Registration
’ 9.45AM and trickle in
hrs)
9.45AM -
10AM Welcome Welcome address

10AM - Morning Introductory session - IFRS 17 - PAA and Kailash Anubhav

10.30AM | session GMM Mittal Chattoraj
- Description of PAA & GMM approaches to
measuring Gl contracts under IFRS 17
10.30AM - Noon session 2 PAA Example - Initial measurement and Dharmesh | Anubhav
11.30AM opening balance sheet Sharma Chattoraj
- Calculation of LFRC and LFIC at initial
recognition under PAA for onerous and non-
onerous contracts with examples
11.30AM -
11.45AM Tea Break
11.45AM - | Afternoon Anubhav Unnati

3 | PAA Example - Subsequent measurement

1.15PM session (1) Chattoraj Saraf

- Calculation of LFRC and LFIC at
subsequent recognition under PAA for
onerous and non-onerous contracts with
examples
- Impact of changes in fact patterns on LFRC
/ LFIC values, e.g. change in combined ratios
and/or onerosity of group of contracts

1.15PM -
2 00PM Lunch Break
2.00PM - | Afternoon 4 PAA Example - Impact of assumption Unnati Anubhav
3.30PM session (2) changes Saraf Chattoraj
- Reconciliation of LFRC / LFIC values at
initial and subsequent measurement, along
with corresponding impact on P&L items,
with examples
3.30PM -
3 A5PM Tea Break

3.45PM - | Evening
5.15PM Session

. Lipika Kailash
5 | GMM Example - Initial measurement Chopra Mittal
- Calculation of LFRC and LFIC at initial
recognition under GMM contracts with

examples

Visit us at: www.actuariesindia.org Page 1 of 2


http://www.actuariesindia.org/

A

un
A

Institute of Actvaries of lndia

Institute of Actuaries of India

Unit No. F-206, 2™ Floor, F Wing, Tower ll, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no R-1,

Sector 40, Near Seawoods Railway Station, Navi Mumbai- 400706

# +91 2262433333 & + 91 22 62433322

IFRS 17-GlI (2days): 10th & 11th June 2024, at 111, Bandra-Kura Complex, Mumbai

Time- : : Supported
duration Session Session Name Led by by
D(QZ)KOZ 9.30AM - | Registration and
) 9.45AM trickle in
hrs)
9.45AM - Dav | reca Dav | reca Anubhav Lipika
10AM y P Y P Chattoraj Chopra
10.00AM - Morning session GMM Example - Subsequent Heena Kailash
11.00AM g measurement_ | Grover Mittal
- Calculation of LFRC and LFIC at
subsequent recognition under GMM
contracts with examples
11.00AM -
11.15AM Tea Break
11.15PM - . . Lipika Heena
1.15PM Noon Session GMM Example - Analysis of change Chopra Grover
- Impact of changes in experience and
assumptions on LFRC / LFIC values, e.g.
change in combined ratios, payment
pattern, yield curve etc
- Reconciliation of LFRC / LFIC values at
initial and subsequent measurement, along
with corresponding impact on P&L items,
with examples
1.15PM -
2 00PM Lunch Break
2.00PM - | Afternoon . . Murtuza
3.00PM session (2) Presentation & disclosures Vajihi
- Explanation of IFRS 17 P&L and
balance sheet items, with examples drawn
from the preceding sessions
3.00PM —
3 15PM Tea Break
3.15PM - Evening session Indian GAAP to Ind AS Comparison - Murtuza
4.15PM g under PAA & GMM Vajihi
- Reconciliation of Indian GAAP to IFRS
17 results (under PAA & GMM) from the
preceding sessions, with explanation of
key drivers
4.15PM - | Q&A and . Kailash
4.45PM Closing address Q & A round and Closing address Mittal Anubha\{
Chattoraj
Visit us at: www.actuariesindia.org Page 2 of 2



http://www.actuariesindia.org/

